
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2021–2022 

 
April – 2021 

 
 5th  April (Monday) Beginning of session 2020-2021

 10th April (Saturday) PTM

 17th April (Saturday) Craft making competition

 13th April (Tuesday) Baishakhi

 14th April (Wednesday) Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

 21st April (Wednesday) Ram Navmi

 22nd April (Thursday) Earth Day



 

May – 2021 

 
 08th May (Saturday) PTM

 14th  May (Friday) Id-ul-Fitr

 22nd  May (Saturday Recitation activity

 21st   May – 29th May Periodic Test-1

 26th May (Wednesday) Buddh Purnima



 

June – 2021 

 
 1st June (Tuesday) Summer vacation begins

 5th June (Saturday) Environment Day

 21st June (Monday) Celebration of Yoga day

 30th June (Tuesday) Summer Vacation ends



July – 2021 

 
 1st July (Thursday) School reopens after summer vacations

 10th July (Saturday) PTM

 11th July (Sunday) World Population Day

 16th July (Friday) Plantation on the occasion of Harela

 21st July (Wednesday) Eid-ul-Adha

 24th July (Saturday) Poster making competition



 
August – 2021 

 
 14th August (Saturday) PTM

 15th August (Sunday) Independence Day Celebration

 21st August (Saturday) Rakhi Making activity

 29th August (Sunday) National Sports Day Celebration

 30th August (Monday) Janmashtami/ Janmashtami celebration

 

 

September – 2021 

 
 5th September (Sunday) Teachers’ Day Celebrations

 8th September (Wednesday) World Literacy Day

 11th September (Saturday) PTM

 14th September (Tuesday) Celebration of Hindi Diwas

 20th -30th September Half Yearly Examination

 

 

October – 2021 

 
 2nd October (Saturday) Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti

 09th October (Saturday) PTM

 12th -15th October Holiday Dussehra

 20th October (Wednesday) Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

 25th -31st October Sports Week



November – 2021 

 
 02nd  November (Tuesday) Rangoli/Diya making activity

 03rd - 06th November Diwali Holidays’

 13th November (Saturday) PTM

 19th  November (Friday) Guru Nanak Jayanti

 22nd -29th November Periodic Test-2

 24th  November (Wednesday) Guru Tegh Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day

 

December – 2021 

 
 11th December (Saturday) PTM

 24th December (Friday) Celebration of Christmas

 25th December (Saturday) Christmas Day

 

 

 
 

January – 2022 

 
 01st -08th January Pre-Board

 08th January (Saturday) PTM

 11th – 20th January Winter Vacations

 26th January (Tuesday) Republic Day Celebration

 

February – 2022 

 
 12th February (Saturday) Clay making activity

 13th February (Saturday) PTM

 16th February (Wednesday) Guru Ravidas Jayanti

 27th February (Saturday) National Science Day

 

March – 2022 

 
 04th – 15th March Annual Examination

 25th March Thursday Annual Result and Prize distribution


